
 

2024 CHURCH SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

Games start at 7:00 PM 
     

Sunday    5/19/2024  Zion VS Living Waters 

Monday    5/20/24  St Francis VS Crossroads 

Tuesday 5/21/2024  Our Savior’s VS English Lutheran 

Wednesday 5/22/2024  St Mary's VS Bethel 
     

Sunday    6/2/2024  Our Savior's VS Crossroads 

Monday     6/3/2024  St Mary's VS Zion 

Tuesday    6/4/2024  English Lutheran VS Living Waters 

Wednesday    6/4/2024  Bethel VS St. Francis 
     

Sunday      6/9/2024  English Lutheran VS St Mary's 

Monday     6/10/2024  Bethel VS Our Savior's 

Tuesday  6/11/2024  Living Waters VS Crossroads 

Wednesday  6/12/2024  no game VS no game 
     

Sunday   6/16/2024  Living Waters VS Bethel 

Monday    6/17/2024  Our Savior’s VS Zion 

Tuesday    6/18/2024  St Mary's VS Crossroads 

Wednesday  6/19/2024  St Francis VS English Lutheran 
     

Sunday    6/23/2024  Bethel VS Crossroads 

Monday  6/24/2024  Zion VS English Lutheran 

Tuesday    6/25/2024  St Mary’s  VS St Francis 

Wednesday 6/26/2024  Our Savior's VS Living Waters 
     

Sunday    7/7/2024  St Francis VS Our Savior's 

Monday    7/8/2024  Crossroads VS English Lutheran 

Tuesday   7/9/2024  Bethel VS Zion 

Wednesday  7/10/2024  Living Waters VS St Mary's 
     

Sunday    7/14/2024  Zion VS Crossroads 

Monday  7/15/2024  St Francis VS Living Waters 

Tuesday  7/16/2024  English Lutheran VS Bethel 

Wednesday  7/17/2024  St Mary's VS Our Savior's 
     

make up game  Zion VS St Francis 
     

Tournaments     

Saturday  July  27th     

Sunday July 28th     

     

Please notify Donna or Clair if you cannot make a game   

Donna Constant  715-307-0451   

Clair Severson  715-821-3710   

 


